ISO9001
LCL1, LCL2
Capacitive Limit Switch
Limit Switch for Bulk Solids
PROCESS AUTOMATION
Technical Information
With regard to the supply of products, the current issue of the following document is applicable: The General Terms of
Delivery for Products and Services of the Electrical Industry, published by the Central Association of the Electrical

26
LCL1, LCL2
Ordering Information
Approval
NA Version for non-hazardous area
CS CSA, DIP Cl.II, Gr.E-G, Cl.III
CG CSA General Purpose
EX ATEX II 1/3 D Ex tc [ia Da] IIIC T108°C Dc
FS FM, DIP Cl.II,III, Gr.E-G, T5
WH Overspill protection WHG
LCL1, LCL2
Accessories
20
18
-0
8
27
13 Accessories
13.1 Adapter
LCL1, female R1, ISO 7/1
LCL1, female 1 NPT
13.2 Rope Shortening Set
13.3 Cover
LCL-Z11 Adapter for R1-1/2, EN 10226
LCL-Z12 Adapter for G1-1/2, DIN ISO 228
LCL-Z13 Adapter for NPT1-1/4, steel
LCL-Z15 Adapter for NPT1-1/4, 1.4571
LCL-Z14 Rope shortening set for LCL2
LCL-Z10 Cover with sight glass
 20
18
-08
28